	 UF	 1	 A	 070	 TE	 	 6
	 Series	 Size	 Mounting	 Wattage	 Lamp Source	 Options	 Voltage
	 UF	 1=Mini	 A=1/2” Arm	 020=20w	 TE= T4 Electronic 	 See Back Page	 6=120v, 277v
	 	 	 (IP65 & UL)	 039=39w	 Pulse Start	 for Distribution Options
	 	 	 	 070=70w	 Metal Halide
APPLICATIONS
•	The UF Series is an architectural floodlight luminaire designed as a series of five
distinctly sized fixtures for general purpose flood and spot illumination

•	Published 1-year limited warranty
•	Suitable for ground mounting
Ordering Guide Example: UF1A070TEL-6
UF™ Series
UF1 Mini Architectural Flood
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
6.47"
(164.3mm)
4.84"
(122.9mm)
6.05"
(153.7mm)8.55"
(217.2mm)
05/10
Product information is subject to change without notice
2345 Vauxhall Road - P.O. Box 129
Union, NJ  07083
800-334-2212
www.exceline.com  -  www.ufflood.com
ExceLine is a Philips group brand
UF™ Series
UF1 Mini Architectural Flood
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
5
2
1
.5
.2
.1
UF1
Asymmetric Optics
70w Pulse Start Metal Halide
Mounting Height: 10 ft. - Tilt: 30˚
Lumens: 6200
NEMA: 6H x 6V
10 50
20
5
2
1
.5
.2
.1
UF1
Spot Optics
70w Pulse Start Metal Halide
Mounting Height: 10 ft. - Tilt: 45˚
Lumens: 6200
NEMA: 4H x 3V
UF1
General Purpose Optics
70w Pulse Start Metal Halide
Mounting Height: 10 ft. - Tilt: 30˚
Lumens: 6200
NEMA: 7H x 6V
5
2
1
.5
.2
.1
CONVERSION DATA
	 Mounting Height	 	 Wattage
	 8	 1.56	 20	 0.27
	 10	 1	 39	 0.55
	 12	 0.69	 70	 1
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Options
L=	 Lamped
BLANK=	General-Purpose Reflector
A=	 Asymmetric Reflector